Liste des collectes Yvelines // Juin 2024

Date Collecte  Libellé Ensemble

01/06/2024 HOUILLES

03/06/2024 GUYANCOURT

03/06/2024 MEULAN

04/06/2024 MAUREPAS

05/06/2024 MORAINVILLIERS BURES
07/06/2024 LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS
07/06/2024 LOUVECIENNES

10/06/2024 CCONFLANS SAINTE HONORINE
10/06/2024 MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX
11/06/2024 SARTROUVILLE

12/06/2024 LA CELLE SAINT-CLOUD
12/06/2024 MEZIERES-SUR-SEINE
14/06/2024 ACHERES

14/06/2024 ST ARNOULT EN YVELINES
15/06/2024 MARLY LE ROI

17/06/2024 FRENEUSE

17/06/2024 LE CHESNAY - ROCQUENCOURT
19/06/2024 ELANCOURT-MOSQUEE
19/06/2024 LA VERRIERE

19/06/2024 MAGNANVILLE

19/06/2024 POISSY-HOPITAL

201062024 RAMBOUILLET-MSPLA
211062024 GARGENVILLE

21/06/2024 RAMBOUILLET-MSPLA
221062024 RAMBOUILLET-MSPLA
231062024 CONFLANS SAINTE HONORINE
231062024 MANTES LA JOLIE

241062024 SAINT CYR L'ECOLE
261062024 CHAMBOURCY

261062024 JOUY EN JOSAS

261062024 LE VESINET

281062024 FOURQUEUX

Lieux

ECOLES TOUSSAINT ET GUESDE
MAISON DE QUARTIER AUGUSTE RENOIR
COLLEGE HENRI IV, COLLECTE OUVERTE A TOUS
SALLE DES FETES

SALLE DES LOISIRS

LES COMMUNS DU CHATEAU
ALAMAISON DE L'ETANG

SALLE DES FETES

SALLE JACQUES BRUGNON

GYMNASE DU DISPENSAIRE

CLUB DES ETANGS

SALLE POLYVALENTE ARC EN CIEL
SALLE BORIS VIAN

SALLE DES FETES LE COLOMBIER
SALLE CHAMP-DES-OISEAUX

SALLE DES FETES

SALLE DES FETES

LOCAL ASSOCIATIF ALIF

GYMNASE DE LA FRATERNITE

SALLE DES FAMILLES

CENTRE CLINIQUE DE PSYCHOTERAPIE
MON SANG POUR LES AUTRES

SALLE POLYVALENTE

MON SANG POUR LES AUTRES

MON SANG POUR LES AUTRES
MAISON DE QUARTIER CHENNEVIERES
AL'AGORA

MAISON DES ASSOCIATIONS

SALLE DE LA MONTJOIE

SALLE DU VIEUX MARCHE

HOTEL DE VILLE

AL'ESPACE PIERRE DELANOE

Adresse

ALLEE ALBERT LAPORTE

1 PLACE VINCENT VAN GOGH
ROUTE DE PONTOISE

7 RUE GALOIS

PLACE DE L'EGLISE

3 ALLEE HENRI LANGLOIS

4, RUE DE LETANG

PLACE ROMAGNE

3 RUE JACQUES BRUGNON
22 QUAI DE SEINE

2 AVENUE DES ETANGS

7 RUE MAURICE FRICOTTE
RUE JEAN MOULIN

RUE LOUIS GENET

38 RUE DU CHAMP DES OISEAUX
RUE DES VENTINES

50 RUE DE VERSAILLES
ZADES 4 ARBRES - ALLEE DES BOURRELIERS
4 AVENUE DES NOES

RUE DE LA FERME

10 RUE DU CHAMP GAILLARD
64 RUE GAMBETTA

RUE BERTHE MORISOT

64 RUE GAMBETTA

64 RUE GAMBETTA

14 RUE DU MARECHAL NEY
254 BOULEVARD DU MARECHAL JUIN
14 AVENUE TOM MOREL
CHEMIN DU JEU DE BOULES
PLACE DE LA MARNE

60 BOULEVARD CARNOT

2 PLACE VICTOR HUGO

Code Postal
78800
78280
78250
78310
78630
78340
78430
78700
78180
78500
78170
78970
78260
78730
78160
78840
78150
78990
78320
78200
78300
78120
78440
78120
78120
78700
78200
78210
78240
78350
78110
78112

Ville Début Matin  Fin Matin
Houilles 1030 13:00
Guyancourt

Meulan-en-Yvelines

Maurepas

Les Clayes-sous-Bois

Louveciennes

Conflans-Sainte-Honorine

Montigny-le-Bretonneux

Sartrouville

La Celle-Saint-Cloud

Méziéres-sur-Seine

Achéres

Saint-Amoult-en-Yvelines

Marly-le-Roi 1000 12:30
Freneuse

Le Chesnay-Rocquencourt

Elancourt

La Verriére

Magnanville

Poissy

Rambouillet

Gargenville

Rambouillet

Rambouillet

Conflans-Sainte-Honorine 09:00 14:00
Mantes-la-Jolie 09:00 13:00
Saint-Cyr-IEcole

Chambourcy

Jouy-en-Josas

Le Vésinet

Saint-Germain-en-Laye

Début Aprés-midi
14:00
14:30
15:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
15:00
15:30
14:30
15:00
1330
1330
1545
14:30
15:30
15:30
12:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
12:00

15:30
14:30
14:45
14:00
14:30

Fin Aprés-midi
16:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
16:00
18:30
1945
19:30
19:30
19:30
17:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
17:00

19:30
19:00
19:15
19:00
19:30



